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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/05/2021 a 31/05/2021

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               03/05/2021      644,000        0,000      209,000      853,000    7.000,000    6.902,923 
                                           04/05/2021    1.494,000        0,000        0,000    1.494,000        0,000    5.408,923 
                                           05/05/2021    1.010,000        0,000      294,000    1.304,000    7.000,000   11.104,923 
                                           06/05/2021      551,000        0,000        0,000      551,000        0,000   10.553,923 
                                           07/05/2021      927,000        0,000        0,000      927,000        0,000    9.626,923 
                                           08/05/2021      205,000        0,000        0,000      205,000        0,000    9.421,923 
                                           10/05/2021      906,000        0,000      196,000    1.102,000        0,000    8.319,923 
                                           11/05/2021      817,000        0,000        0,000      817,000        0,000    7.502,923 
                                           12/05/2021    1.003,000        0,000      320,000    1.323,000        0,000    6.179,923 
                                           13/05/2021      882,000        0,000       85,000      967,000        0,000    5.212,923 
                                           14/05/2021    1.270,000        0,000      192,000    1.462,000        0,000    3.750,923 
                                           17/05/2021      893,000        0,000      117,000    1.010,000        0,000    2.740,923 
                                           18/05/2021      526,000        0,000        0,000      526,000    7.000,000    9.214,923 
                                           19/05/2021      691,100        0,000        0,000      691,100        0,000    8.523,823 
                                           20/05/2021      492,000        0,000        0,000      492,000        0,000    8.031,823 
                                           21/05/2021      605,000        0,000        0,000      605,000        0,000    7.426,823 
                                           24/05/2021      961,000        0,000        0,000      961,000        0,000    6.465,823 
                                           25/05/2021      365,000        0,000        0,000      365,000    7.000,000   13.100,823 
                                           26/05/2021      849,000        0,000        0,000      849,000        0,000   12.251,823 
                                           27/05/2021      235,000        0,000        0,000      235,000        0,000   12.016,823 
                                           28/05/2021    1.004,000        0,000        0,000    1.004,000        0,000   11.012,823 
                                           29/05/2021       50,000        0,000        0,000       50,000        0,000   10.962,823 
                                           31/05/2021    1.394,000        0,000        0,000    1.394,000        0,000    9.568,823 
      Total DIESEL                                      17.774,100        0,000    1.413,000   19.187,100   28.000,000              

Total                                                   17.774,100        0,000    1.413,000   19.187,100   28.000,000              
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